HI97115
Marine Master Waterproof Wireless
Multiparameter PhotometerLF
_H
I9
71
15
_1

quick reference guide with instructions for manual download.
CAL Check standards sold separately. Nitrate LR testing reagent not included.
*HI97115UC is ordering code for USA
Specifications
Reagents and
Standards
HI97105-11 CAL Check™ standards for Marine Master
photometer – cuvette kit
HI758-26 marine calcium reagent - 25 tests
HI758U-26 marine calcium reagent - 25 tests (ordering
code in the USA)
HI764-25 marine nitrite ULR reagent - 25 tests
HI772-26 marine alkalinity reagent - 25 tests
HI774-25 marine phosphate ULR reagent - 25 tests
HI780-25 marine pH Reagent - approx. 100 tests
HI781-25 marine nitrate LR Reagent - 25 tests
HI782-25 marine nitrate HR reagent - 25 tests
HI783-25 marine magnesium reagent - 25 tests
HI784-25 marine ammonia reagent - 25 tests
Accessories HI70436M Deionized water (230 mL)
HI7101419 Blue carrying case for
Marine Master photometer
HI731318 Cloth for wiping cuvettes (4 pcs.)
HI731360 Glass cuvette with cap (2 pcs.)
HI731339P 0.1 mL minipipette
HI731349P Tip for 0.1 mL minipipette (10 pcs.)
HI740142P 1 mL graduated syringe (10 pcs.)
HI740143 1 mL graduated syringe (6 pcs.)
HI740144P Plastic tip for 5 mL syringe (10 pcs.)
HI740157P Plastic refilling pipette (20 pcs.)
HI740226 5 mL graduated syringe
with black printing (1 pc.)
HI740237 5 mL graduated syringe
with blue printing (1 pc.)
HI740228 Filter disc (25 pcs.)
HI740270 10 mL syringe with Luer Lock (1 pc.)
HI740271 Filter holder with Luer Lock (1 pc.)
HI740272 16 gauge blunt needle (6 pcs.)
HI740273 Marine Nitrate LR measurement kit (1 pc.)
HI93703-50 Cuvette cleaning solution (230 mL)